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Hoop 0700 Bakker
HPO700 Speeltoestellen

Productomschrijving Opties

Zitten en draaien op deze
schijf.. maar hou je goed vast!

Gernierswei 21 9043 VX Wier T: 0518 - 462 385 info@bakker-speeltoestellen.nl
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Zijaanzicht

Gernierswei 21 9043 VX Wier
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Bakker

Speeltoestellen

Toestelspecificaties

Afmetingen toestel
Opvangzone
Totaal hoogte

Valhoogte

Materialen

Constructie

05x05m
15,9 m?
05m

<06 m

Metaal

Let op: valdemping vereist

T: 0518 - 462 385

info@bakker-speeltoestellen.nl



